
Banquet & Events 
Catering Menu

Appetizer Trays - 100 Items Per Tray
Boneless Bites          
Jamaican Chicken skewers          
teriyaki beef skewers          

Scallops wrapped in bacon          

mini crab cakes         

fried shrimp         

hot crab dip*        
spinach stuffed mushrooms        
meatballs (served with rolls)        
buffalo chicken dip*        
chicken tenders       
fresh veggie & cheese tray*     
Fresh seasonal Fruit tray*

seafood - 5lbs of selected item
steamed shrimp
italian shrimp
mussels w/garlic butter

salads
side caesar or house salad

$220
$230

$230

$330

$450

$210

$315
$175
$210
$195
$195
$195
$195

$130
$130
$110

$3/person

Eastern Shore Crab Feast
steamed crabs, shrimp, hush puppies, and corn
on the cob       

$57/person

deluxe crab feast $68/person
eastern shore crab feast with fried chicken &
Burgers     

BBQ buffet
Ribs, Burgers, hot dogs,, pulled pork,
harry's Jerk Chicken, pasta salad, baked
beans, & corn on the cob. served with
assorted cheese slices, rolls, & all
condiments.      

$45/person

ultimate party $45/person
pick any 4 of the following appetizers:
Boneless bites, jamaican chicken skewers,
meatballs, buffalo chicken dip, mini crab
cakes, spinach stuffed mushrooms, teriyaki
beef skewers, scallops wrapped in bacon,
fried shrimp, and chicken tenders  

Dinner buffet $55/person
Pick any 4 of the following entrees:
crab cakes, stuffed flounder, herb
crusted chicken, sliced prime rib, lobster
tortellini, or chicken alfredo.
Pick any 2 of the following side dishes:
mashed potatoes, side house or caesar
salad, vegetable medley, coleslaw, french
fries, or onion rings

crab feasts

themed buffetsbanquet options

party rental prices

after party tent rental 
beginning at 10pm Friday & Saturday

$500

party tent rental
Available monday - Friday    

$500 (3 hours) 

bar options

Cash Bar
Guests will be responsible for their
own bar tabls      
tab bar
All drinks will be tallied as ordered and
put on one bill.
*Option to cap at set dollar amount      

open bar 
this option is priced at a "per guest/per
hour" rate, dependent upon the items
selected at the time you book your event.   

A 20% deposit is required 30 days prior
to event

*not 100 items   

6% tax and 20% gratuity will be added
to all parties.


