

BANQUET & EVENTS CATERING MENU

BANQUET OPTIONS

APPETIZER TRAYS - 100 ITEMS PER T	
BONELESS BITES	\$220
JAMAICAN CHICKEN SKEWERS	\$230
TERIYAKI BEEF SKEWERS	\$230
SCALLOPS WRAPPED IN BACON	\$330
MINI CRAB CAKES	\$450
FRIED SHRIMP	\$210
HOT CRAB DIP*	\$315
SPINACH STUFFED MUSHROOMS	\$175
MEATBALLS (SERVED WITH ROLLS)	\$210
BUFFALO CHICKEN DIP*	\$195
CHICKEN TENDERS	\$195
FRESH VEGGIE & CHEESE TRAY*	\$195
FRESH SEASONAL FRUIT TRAY*	\$195
SEAFOOD - 5LBS OF SELECTED ITEM	
STEAMED SHRIMP	\$130
ITALIAN SHRIMP	\$130
MUSSELS W/GARLIC BUTTER	\$110

SALADS

\$3/PERSON SIDE CAESAR OR HOUSE SALAD



\$57/PERSON **EASTERN SHORE CRAB FEAST**

STEAMED CRABS, SHRIMP, HUSH PUPPIES, AND CORN ON THE COB

\$68/PERSON **DELUXE CRAB FEAST**

EASTERN SHORE CRAB FEAST WITH FRIED CHICKEN & BURGERS



AFTER PARTY TENT RENTAL

BEGINNING AT 10PM FRIDAY & SATURDAY

\$500 (3 HOURS)

THEMED BUFFETS

BBQ BUFFET \$45/PERSON

RIBS, BURGERS, HOT DOGS,, PULLED PORK, HARRY'S JERK CHICKEN, PASTA SALAD, BAKED BEANS. & CORN ON THE COB. SERVED WITH ASSORTED CHEESE SLICES, ROLLS, & ALL CONDIMENTS.

\$45/PERSON ULTIMATE PARTY

PICK ANY 4 OF THE FOLLOWING APPETIZERS: BONELESS BITES, JAMAICAN CHICKEN SKEWERS. MEATBALLS, BUFFALO CHICKEN DIP, MINI CRAB CAKES, SPINACH STUFFED MUSHROOMS, TERIYAKI BEEF SKEWERS, SCALLOPS WRAPPED IN BACON. FRIED SHRIMP, AND CHICKEN TENDERS

\$55/PERSON DINNER BUFFET

PICK ANY 4 OF THE FOLLOWING ENTREES: CRAB CAKES, STUFFED FLOUNDER, HERB CRUSTED CHICKEN, SLICED PRIME RIB, LOBSTER TORTELLINI, OR CHICKEN ALFREDO.

PICK ANY 2 OF THE FOLLOWING SIDE DISHES: MASHED POTATOES, SIDE HOUSE OR CAESAR SALAD, VEGETABLE MEDLEY, COLESLAW, FRENCH FRIES, OR ONION RINGS



CASH BAR

GUESTS WILL BE RESPONSIBLE FOR THEIR OWN BAR TABLS

TAB BAR

ALL DRINKS WILL BE TALLIED AS ORDERED AND PUT ON ONE BILL.

*OPTION TO CAP AT SET DOLLAR AMOUNT

OPEN BAR

THIS OPTION IS PRICED AT A "PER GUEST/PER HOUR" RATE, DEPENDENT UPON THE ITEMS SELECTED AT THE TIME YOU BOOK YOUR EVENT.

A 20% DEPOSIT IS REQUIRED 30 DAYS PRIOR **TO EVENT**

6% TAX AND 20% GRATUITY WILL BE ADDED TO ALL PARTIES.

AVAILABLE MONDAY - FRIDAY

PARTY TENT RENTAL

\$500